Realizing Professional Functionalities with
an Entry-Level Pricing
A.
The GDS-1000B Series oscilloscope is under the category of
general and fundamental oscilloscope by the market segmentation.
Nevertheless, the series arms itself with the waveform update rate
up to 50,000wfms/s and VPO waveform display technology. Users
can input a rapid frequency modulation carrier signal as shown on

+,-, ×, ÷, FFT, FFTrms, User Defined Expression ; FFT: 1Mpts; FFT: Spectral magnitude. Set FFT Vertical Scale to
Linear RMS or dBV RMS ; FFT Window Display : Rectangular, Hamming, Handing, or Blackman-Harris
ORDERING INFORMATION
DriverOpenWave Software USB Driver ; LabView Driver
OPTIONAL ASSESSORIES
FREE DOWNLOAD
GDS-1104B
GDS-1202B
GDS-1102B
GDS-1074B
GDS-1072B
GDS-1054B
100MHz, 4 channels, Digital Storage Oscilloscope
200MHz, 2 channels, Digital Storage Oscilloscope
100MHz, 2 channels, Digital Storage Oscilloscope
70MHz, 4 channels, Digital Storage Oscilloscope
70MHz, 2 channels, Digital Storage Oscilloscope
50MHz, 4 channels, Digital Storage Oscilloscope
ACCESSORIES
Software
2 + Ext
1M    // 16pF approx. ; GDS-1202B : 1M    // 14pF approx.Ω Ω
User manual CD x 1, Power cord x 1
GTP-070B-4 : 70MHz(10:1/1:1) Switchable passive probe for (one per channel)GDS-1074B,GDS-1072B,GDS-1054B
GTP-100B-4 : 100MHz(10:1/1:1) Switchable passive probe for (one per channel)GDS-1104B, GDS-1102B
GTP-200B-4 : 200MHz(10:1/1:1) Switchable passive probe for (one per channel)GDS-1202B
GSC-008 Soft Carrying Case
GRA-426
GAK-003
Rack Adapter Panel
50 Impedance Adapter
GTL-246 USB Cable, USB 2.0,
A-B Type, 1200mm
GCP-530
GCP-020
GCP-1030
GTP-033A Oscilloscope Probe, 35MHz
1:1 Passive Probe, BNC(P/M)
GDP-025
GDP-050
GDP-100 100MHz High voltage differential probe